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Pattern Name: T'was The Night Before Christmas
Designed By:  Nikki Northup

Company: Charting Creations
Copyright: Geno Peoples 2017
Fabric: Evenweave 25, White
650w X 214h Stitches
Size(s): 25 Count, 66.04w X 21.74h cm

18 Count, 91.72w X 30.20h cm
117.93w X 38.83h cm

14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

B 2 DMC
B * 2 DMC
o 9o 2 DMC
B L 2 DMC
B v 2 DMC
O « 2 DMC
B 4 2 DMC
0 o 2 DMC
O m 2 DMC
B c 2 DMC
B 0 2 DMC
[ - 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
B x 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
[ N 2 DMC
B v 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
H 2 DMC
B X 2 DMC
[ | 7] 2 DMC
B + 2 DMC
B -+ 2 DMC
O «» 2 DMC
[ | U 2 DMC
B x 2 DMC
O & 2 DMC
B % 2 DMC
B n 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
B 2 2 DMC
0 e 2 DMC
B n 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
H e 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
0 o 2 DMC
m ¢ 2 DMC
m » 2 DMC
B ¢ 2 DMC
= zZ 2 DMC
B X 2 DMC
m e 2 DMC
B x 2 DMC
m 4 2 DMC
. 2 DMC

154
156
159
160
161
168
169
209
224
301
310
315
317
318
321
322
334
336
400
413
414
434
469
498
524
550
597
647
666
700
702
720
728
733
779
791
792
794
796
797
798
799
801
814
815
817
826

Grape-VY DK

Blue Violet-MD LT
Gray Blue-LT

Gray Blue-MD
Gray Blue
Pewter-VY LT
Pewter-LT
Lavender-DK

Shell Pink-VY LT
Mahogany-MD
Black

Antique Mauve-VY DK
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Christmas Red
Baby Blue-DK
Baby Blue-MD
Navy Blue
Mahogany-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Brown-LT
Avocado Green
Christmas Red-DK
Fern Green-VY LT
Violet-VY DK
Turquoise

Beaver Gray-MD
Christmas Red-BRT
Christmas Green-DK MD
Christmas Green
Orange Spice-DK
Topaz

Olive Green-MD
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-LT
Royal Blue-DK
Royal Blue

Delft Blue-DK

Delft Blue-MD
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-DK
Garnet-MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Blue-MD
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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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-

890
900
902
907
917
918
919
920
921
926
932
939
948
950
977
3041
3042
3328
3371
3607
3713
3722
3743
3752
3768
3787
3803
3807
3819
3822
3830
3831
3838
3853
3856
3858
3860
3861
3863

Pistachio Green-UL DK
Burnt Orange-DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Parrot Green-LT
Plum-MD

Red Copper-DK

Red Copper
Copper-MD

Copper

Gray Green-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Navy Blue-VY DK
Peach-VY LT

Desert Sand-LT
Golden Brown-LT
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Salmon-DK

Black Brown
Plum-LT

Salmon-VY LT

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY LT
Gray Green-DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Mauve-MD
Cornflower Blue
Moss Green-LT
Straw-LT

Terra Cotta-MD
Raspberry-DK
Lavender Blue-DK
Autumn Gold-DK
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-MD
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back{cm) Stricm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 154 1947 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EIDMC 156 3218 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
ODMC 159 1381 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 160 4662 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 161 1401 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 168 724 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 169 296 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O bmc 209 18 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 224 546 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 301 137 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 2321 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 315 234 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 317 1340 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CObDmMC 318 1583 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 321 264 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 322 16951 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.000
EDMC 334 6300 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 336 475 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 400 387 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 413 947 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 414 724 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 62 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 469 38 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 498 355 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 524 109 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 550 1376 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O bmc 597 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMmC 647 96 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 482 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 700 33 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDbmMC 702 32 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 720 688 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 728 114 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
fdbmc 733 31 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 779 783 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 791 1204 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 792 10163 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
COIDMC 794 997 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 796 381 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 797 6981 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
B DMC 798 23325 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 8.000
EDmMC 799 2309 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 801 170 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 814 1096 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 815 569 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 817 655 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 826 8954 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
B DMC 890 159 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 900 164 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 902 1415 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O bmMmc 907 49 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 917 55 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 918 258 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back{cm) Stricm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 919 403 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 920 257 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 921 337 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DbmC 926 48 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CDMC 932 1273 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 939 415 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 948 811 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 950 496 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CObmcC 977 315 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3041 631 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[CIDMC 3042 1069 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3328 229 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3371 2181 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3607 38 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3713 1062 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3722 193 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3743 1983 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3752 524 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3768 61 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3787 126 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3803 47 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3807 8062 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[DMC 3819 34 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3822 45 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3830 212 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3831 73 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3838 6650 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
I DMC 3853 699 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3856 196 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3858 278 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 356 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EIDMC 3861 710 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3863 256 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



